Council Forum

Thursday, 5th October, 2023
6.00 pm
Council Chamber, Blackburn Town Hall
Link to Webcast

10.

AGENDA

Prayers by Mayor's Chaplain followed by Welcome and
Apologies

Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Council Forum July 2023

Declarations of Interest
DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST FORM

Mayoral Communications

Council Forum

To consider any questions from members of the public
under Procedure Rule 12.

Motions

To consider any Motions received under Procedure Rule 10.

Corporate Peer Challenge

council forum - cpc note
BWD CPC FINAL report
Draft BwD CPC Action Plan

Council Appointments 23-24 Update
Council Appointments 2023-24.Update

Updates from Other Committees
Progress of the Overview and Scrutiny Committees

Reports of the Executive Members with Portfolios

10

11 - 46

47 - 49

50 - 52


https://aisapps.sonicfoundry.com/AuditelScheduler/Player/Index/?id=c2385249-a27a-4966-8fef-d08bb0e16c06&presID=7f35a79b18a84a4e8de13e62f5f68b061d

10.1

10.2

10.3

104

10.5

10.6

10.7

10.8

11.

Leader

Leader

Adult Social Care & Health

Adult Social Care

Children, Young People & Education
Children, Young People and Education
Digital & Customer Services

Digital and Customer Services
Environment & Operations
Environment & Operations

Finance & Governance

Finance and Governance

Growth & Development

Growth & Development

Public Health, Prevention & Wellbeing
Public Health

Questions from Members

53 - 55

56 - 58

59 - 62

63 - 67

68 - 69

70-73

74 -78

79 - 82

To consider any questions received from Members under

Procedure Rule 11.

Date Published: Wednesday, 27 September 2023

Denise Park, Chief Executive



