Council Forum

Thursday, 5th October, 2023 6.00 pm

Council Chamber, Blackburn Town Hall

Link to Webcast

AGENDA

	AGLINDA	
1.	Prayers by Mayor's Chaplain followed by Welcome and Apologies	
2.	Minutes Of The Previous Meeting	
	Council Forum July 2023	3 - 9
3.	Declarations of Interest	
	DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST FORM	10
4.	Mayoral Communications	
5.	Council Forum	
	To consider any questions from members of the public under Procedure Rule 12.	
6.	Motions	
	To consider any Motions received under Procedure Rule 10.	
7.	Corporate Peer Challenge	
	council forum - cpc note BWD CPC FINAL report Draft BwD CPC Action Plan	11 - 46
8.	Council Appointments 23-24 Update	
	Council Appointments 2023-24.Update	47 - 49
9.	Updates from Other Committees	
	Progress of the Overview and Scrutiny Committees	50 - 52
10.	Reports of the Executive Members with Portfolios	

10.1	Leader	
	Leader	53 - 55
10.2	Adult Social Care & Health	
	Adult Social Care	56 - 58
10.3	Children, Young People & Education	
	Children, Young People and Education	59 - 62
10.4	Digital & Customer Services	
	Digital and Customer Services	63 - 67
10.5	Environment & Operations	
	Environment & Operations	68 - 69
10.6	Finance & Governance	
	Finance and Governance	70 - 73
10.7	Growth & Development	
	Growth & Development	74 - 78
10.8	Public Health, Prevention & Wellbeing	
	Public Health	79 - 82
11.	Questions from Members	
	To consider any questions received from Members under Procedure Rule 11.	

Date Published: Wednesday, 27 September 2023 Denise Park, Chief Executive